Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090823018038 Aug 23, 2009 12:34 AM VB03 759 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Timberland Dr&elwell Rd
LVB090823018039 Aug 23, 2009 12:45 AM VB03 759 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 47574 Belmont Dr
LVB090823018040 Aug 23, 2009 01:14 AM VB03 759 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 45707 S I94 Service Dr
LVB090823018041 Aug 23, 2009 02:08 AM VB04 764 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Haggerty Rd&e Huron River Dr
LVB090823018042 Aug 23, 2009 02:50 AM C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Nb275&ecorse
LVB090823018043 Aug 23, 2009 02:54 AM VB02 753 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 9843 Van Buren St
LVB090823018044 Aug 23, 2009 02:53 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Latlong-42:14:50n,83:26:40w
LVB090823018045 Aug 23, 2009 02:56 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090823018046 Aug 23, 2009 03:23 AM 736 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: W I94 / Rest Area
LVB090823018047 Aug 23, 2009 03:38 AM VB03 719 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 49061 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090823018048 Aug 23, 2009 04:00 AM VB03 759 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 47574 Belmont Dr
LVB090823018049 Aug 23, 2009 04:05 AM VB04 719 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 45501 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090823018050 Aug 23, 2009 08:21 AM VB04 731 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 1144 Savage Rd
LVB090823018051 Aug 23, 2009 09:08 AM VB03 731 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 13514 Beacon Trl
LVB090823018052 Aug 23, 2009 09:28 AM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 9745 Belleville Rd
LVB090823018053 Aug 23, 2009 11:02 AM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090823018054 Aug 23, 2009 11:24 AM VB02 766 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 10200 Van Buren St
LVB090823018055 Aug 23, 2009 12:09 PM C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Wbi94&i275
LVB090823018056 Aug 23, 2009 12:18 PM VB01 754 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 7190 Amanda Dr
LVB090823018057 Aug 23, 2009 12:30 PM VB03 731 5005 Ppo Violation
Incident Address: 45707 S I94 Service Dr
LVB090823018058 Aug 23, 2009 01:30 PM VB02 730 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 9217 Parkwood Dr
LVB090823018059 Aug 23, 2009 01:48 PM VB01 754 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 10562 Belleville
LVB090823018060 Aug 23, 2009 01:48 PM VB03 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 45915 S I94 Service Drive
Page 1 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090823018061 Aug 23, 2009 02:42 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090823018062 Aug 23, 2009 03:46 PM 730 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 11520 Beckley
LVB090823018063 Aug 23, 2009 03:48 PM VB04 766 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 41247 E Huron River Dr
LVB090823018064 Aug 23, 2009 03:54 PM VB02 754 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 41430 S Bellridge Dr
LVB090823018065 Aug 23, 2009 04:31 PM VB01 754 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10764 Quirk Rd
LVB090823018066 Aug 23, 2009 05:14 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7961 Belleville Rd
LVB090823018067 Aug 23, 2009 05:36 PM VB04 754 L3594 Shots Fired
Incident Address: Burtrig St&martinsville Rd
LVB090823018068 Aug 23, 2009 05:40 PM VB02 766 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&hannan Rd
LVB090823018069 Aug 23, 2009 05:40 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 6722 Hannan Rd
LVB090823018070 Aug 23, 2009 05:49 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090823018071 Aug 23, 2009 05:49 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9750 Belelville
LVB090823018072 Aug 23, 2009 05:49 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&hannan Rd
LVB090823018073 Aug 23, 2009 06:12 PM VB01 719 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 10465 Borgman Ave
LVB090823018074 Aug 23, 2009 06:44 PM VB04 736 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 41247 E Huron River Dr
LVB090823018075 Aug 23, 2009 07:06 PM VB02 764 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: N I94 Service Drive&belleville
LVB090823018076 Aug 23, 2009 07:12 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 8090 Belleville Rd
LVB090823018077 Aug 23, 2009 07:35 PM VB03 736 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 51341 W Huron River Dr
LVB090823018078 Aug 23, 2009 07:56 PM VB04 759 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 41247 E Huron River Dr
LVB090823018079 Aug 23, 2009 08:03 PM VB04 759 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 41252 N Woodbury Dr
LVB090823018080 Aug 23, 2009 08:33 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090823018081 Aug 23, 2009 09:05 PM VB02 764 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 10410 Morton Taylor Rd
LVB090823018082 Aug 23, 2009 09:08 PM VB02 753 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Millington Ct&ironwood Dr
LVB090823018083 Aug 23, 2009 09:53 PM VB01 736 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
Page 2 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090823018084 Aug 23, 2009 10:08 PM VB04 759 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 13950 Haggerty Rd
LVB090823018085 Aug 23, 2009 10:51 PM VB03 764 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 11593 Meadows Ct
LVB090823018086 Aug 23, 2009 11:24 PM 736 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 49453 W Huron River Dr
LVB090824018087 Aug 24, 2009 12:04 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090824018088 Aug 24, 2009 12:13 AM VB04 759 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 15801 Haggerty Rd
LVB090824018089 Aug 24, 2009 12:35 AM VB03 736 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 47740 Bemis Rd
LVB090824018090 Aug 24, 2009 12:45 AM 736 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 49453 Huron River
LVB090824018091 Aug 24, 2009 02:16 AM 759 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Harbour Club Bldg 12
LVB090824018092 Aug 24, 2009 02:20 AM 759 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: I 275&tyler
LVB090824018093 Aug 24, 2009 01:39 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Nb275&ecorse
LVB090824018094 Aug 24, 2009 02:20 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090824018095 Aug 24, 2009 02:21 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090824018096 Aug 24, 2009 04:07 AM 759 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Thornhill&victorian
LVB090824018097 Aug 24, 2009 05:07 AM VB02 764 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 42040 Hayes St
LVB090824018098 Aug 24, 2009 07:14 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd - Se Sector
LVB090824018099 Aug 24, 2009 07:19 AM VB03 770 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 48661 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018100 Aug 24, 2009 08:44 AM 766 C3730 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Oak Ln&n Service Dr
LVB090824018101 Aug 24, 2009 08:58 AM VB02 766 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 9793 Rolan Meadows Dr
LVB090824018102 Aug 24, 2009 09:35 AM VB01 756 L3570 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090824018103 Aug 24, 2009 09:51 AM VB01 770 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090824018104 Aug 24, 2009 10:16 AM VB02 766 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 10625 Belleville Rd
LVB090824018105 Aug 24, 2009 10:23 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090824018106 Aug 24, 2009 10:27 AM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
Page 3 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090824018107 Aug 24, 2009 10:29 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Village Green
LVB090824018108 Aug 24, 2009 10:31 AM VB03 770 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 14401 Elwell Rd
LVB090824018109 Aug 24, 2009 10:31 AM VB04 791 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&s I94 Service Dr
LVB090824018110 Aug 24, 2009 10:58 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 49361 S I-94 Service Dr - 3e
LVB090824018111 Aug 24, 2009 11:08 AM VB03 742 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 37 Locust Dr
LVB090824018112 Aug 24, 2009 11:13 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Mission Point
LVB090824018113 Aug 24, 2009 11:15 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cape Condos
LVB090824018114 Aug 24, 2009 11:16 AM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090824018115 Aug 24, 2009 11:33 AM 791 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: Town And Country
LVB090824018116 Aug 24, 2009 11:38 AM 766 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Belleville&michigan
LVB090824018117 Aug 24, 2009 11:51 AM VB04 742 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 41215 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018118 Aug 24, 2009 12:16 PM 756 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 15106 Westlake
LVB090824018119 Aug 24, 2009 12:41 PM VB03 742 L3594 Shots Fired
Incident Address: Hull Rd&sumpter Rd
LVB090824018120 Aug 24, 2009 12:51 PM VB01 756 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: Parkside Dr&doree Ave
LVB090824018121 Aug 24, 2009 01:23 PM L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cobblestone Ridge
LVB090824018122 Aug 24, 2009 01:44 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville - Sw
LVB090824018123 Aug 24, 2009 01:47 PM VB01 756 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090824018124 Aug 24, 2009 01:48 PM VB03 791 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 47172 North Shore Dr
LVB090824018125 Aug 24, 2009 02:03 PM VB04 742 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Martinsville Rd&savage Rd
LVB090824018126 Aug 24, 2009 02:14 PM VB01 766 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 45525 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018127 Aug 24, 2009 02:16 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090824018128 Aug 24, 2009 02:22 PM VB04 742 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 13453 Country Walk Ct
LVB090824018129 Aug 24, 2009 02:23 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
Page 4 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090824018130 Aug 24, 2009 02:29 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018131 Aug 24, 2009 02:38 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 22580 Sherwood
LVB090824018132 Aug 24, 2009 02:58 PM VB03 770 C3704 Abandoned Auto
Incident Address: 49345 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018133 Aug 24, 2009 02:58 PM VB02 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 43 N Ponderosa Trl
LVB090824018134 Aug 24, 2009 03:13 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 22580 Sherwood
LVB090824018135 Aug 24, 2009 03:37 PM VB03 742 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Rawsonville Rd&w Huron River D
LVB090824018136 Aug 24, 2009 03:39 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090824018137 Aug 24, 2009 03:55 PM VB04 742 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 14967 Wildbrook Dr
LVB090824018138 Aug 24, 2009 03:54 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - Ne Sector
LVB090824018139 Aug 24, 2009 03:56 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - Ne Sector
LVB090824018140 Aug 24, 2009 04:14 PM VB02 756 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 104 N Ponderosa Trl
LVB090824018141 Aug 24, 2009 04:18 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090824018142 Aug 24, 2009 04:28 PM VB04 742 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Lake Crest Dr&s I94 Service Dr
LVB090824018143 Aug 24, 2009 04:31 PM 742 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Lenmore&savage
LVB090824018144 Aug 24, 2009 04:48 PM VB01 766 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 6048 Victoria St
LVB090824018145 Aug 24, 2009 04:53 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - 3se
LVB090824018146 Aug 24, 2009 04:58 PM 770 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 5 Daisy
LVB090824018147 Aug 24, 2009 05:02 PM VB04 742 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 42929 Pond Bluff Dr
LVB090824018148 Aug 24, 2009 05:07 PM VB02 716 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 63 N Ponderosa Trl
LVB090824018149 Aug 24, 2009 05:34 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 9750 Belleville Rd
LVB090824018150 Aug 24, 2009 05:54 PM VB04 763 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 14964 Wildbrook Dr
LVB090824018151 Aug 24, 2009 05:58 PM VB03 740 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 2095 Rawsonville
LVB090824018152 Aug 24, 2009 06:07 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
Page 5 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090824018153 Aug 24, 2009 06:11 PM VB01 732 L3531 Vehicle Inspec
Incident Address: 46615 Ecorse Service Dr B
LVB090824018154 Aug 24, 2009 06:32 PM VB01 740 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 10950 Belleville
LVB090824018155 Aug 24, 2009 07:05 PM VB03 763 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Bemis Rd&lohr Rd
LVB090824018156 Aug 24, 2009 07:14 PM VB02 740 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 9985 Andover Dr
LVB090824018157 Aug 24, 2009 07:17 PM VB02 732 3074 Retail Fraud
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090824018158 Aug 24, 2009 07:25 PM VB02 740 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 9166 E Walden Dr
LVB090824018159 Aug 24, 2009 07:30 PM VB03 763 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 2095 Rawsonville
LVB090824018160 Aug 24, 2009 07:31 PM VB03 763 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 2035 Rawsonville
LVB090824018161 Aug 24, 2009 07:34 PM VB04 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 13503 Cambridge Ct
LVB090824018162 Aug 24, 2009 07:38 PM VB04 763 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 13503 Cambridge Ct
LVB090824018163 Aug 24, 2009 07:39 PM VB03 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 17100 Elwell Rd
LVB090824018164 Aug 24, 2009 07:58 PM VB03 763 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 17100 Elwell Rd
LVB090824018165 Aug 24, 2009 08:12 PM VB01 732 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090824018166 Aug 24, 2009 08:25 PM VB02 740 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 11150 Oak Ln
LVB090824018167 Aug 24, 2009 08:59 PM VB01 740 7399 Dumping Complai
Incident Address: Morton Taylor Rd&van Born Rd
LVB090824018168 Aug 24, 2009 09:05 PM VB01 732 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 6720 Rogers Ave
LVB090824018169 Aug 24, 2009 09:09 PM VB02 740 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Tyler Rd&belleville Rd
LVB090824018170 Aug 24, 2009 09:10 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 10932 Dewitt Rd
LVB090824018171 Aug 24, 2009 09:24 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090824018172 Aug 24, 2009 09:32 PM VB01 763 1171 Sexual Assault
Incident Address: 10001 Endicott Ave
LVB090824018173 Aug 24, 2009 09:34 PM VB02 735 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 9796 Van Buren St
LVB090824018174 Aug 24, 2009 09:58 PM VB02 740 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 9729 Belleville Rd
LVB090824018175 Aug 24, 2009 10:11 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 10932 Dewitt Rd
Page 6 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090824018176 Aug 24, 2009 10:12 PM VB02 732 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 10932 Dewitt Rd
LVB090824018177 Aug 24, 2009 10:44 PM VB03 763 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 6164 E Adams
LVB090824018178 Aug 24, 2009 11:50 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 9306 Parkwood
LVB090824018179 Aug 24, 2009 11:57 PM VB01 758 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Morton Taylor Rd&van Born Rd
LVB090825018180 Aug 25, 2009 12:04 AM VB02 732 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 9290 Parkwood Dr
LVB090825018181 Aug 25, 2009 12:16 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49743 Mott
LVB090825018182 Aug 25, 2009 12:18 AM VB01 740 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Morton Taylor Rd&van Born Rd
LVB090825018183 Aug 25, 2009 12:31 AM VB02 760 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018184 Aug 25, 2009 12:36 AM VB02 740 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 41611 S Bellridge Dr
LVB090825018185 Aug 25, 2009 12:56 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9316 Parkwood
LVB090825018186 Aug 25, 2009 01:55 AM VB02 732 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 45322 Ecorse Rd
LVB090825018187 Aug 25, 2009 03:16 AM 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: Wb94 & Haggerty
LVB090825018188 Aug 25, 2009 03:45 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090825018189 Aug 25, 2009 05:42 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090825018190 Aug 25, 2009 05:49 AM VB02 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 10574 Oak Ln
LVB090825018191 Aug 25, 2009 07:13 AM VB01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 7200 Sadie Ln
LVB090825018192 Aug 25, 2009 07:23 AM VB04 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 1144 Savage Rd
LVB090825018193 Aug 25, 2009 07:43 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cape Condo's
LVB090825018194 Aug 25, 2009 07:49 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Mission Pointe Subdivison
LVB090825018195 Aug 25, 2009 07:56 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cobblestone Subdivison
LVB090825018196 Aug 25, 2009 08:09 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Linda Vista Ct
LVB090825018197 Aug 25, 2009 08:17 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Harbour Pointe Subdivison
LVB090825018198 Aug 25, 2009 09:09 AM VB01 742 L3570 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
Page 7 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090825018199 Aug 25, 2009 09:22 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Woodbury Green
LVB090825018200 Aug 25, 2009 09:22 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 6774 Hannan Rd
LVB090825018201 Aug 25, 2009 09:34 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Sarlene Arbor
LVB090825018202 Aug 25, 2009 09:42 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Country Pond
LVB090825018203 Aug 25, 2009 09:42 AM 738 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 11131 S Wayne
LVB090825018204 Aug 25, 2009 09:55 AM 2304 B&e Motor Vehic
Incident Address: Visteon
LVB090825018205 Aug 25, 2009 09:59 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Wildbrook Sub
LVB090825018206 Aug 25, 2009 09:53 AM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: Latlong-42:15:45n,83:31:43w
LVB090825018207 Aug 25, 2009 10:04 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090825018208 Aug 25, 2009 10:30 AM VB03 738 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 49204 Laguna Dr
LVB090825018209 Aug 25, 2009 10:41 AM VB01 742 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 10562 Belleville
LVB090825018210 Aug 25, 2009 10:42 AM VB01 791 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 10562 Belleville
LVB090825018211 Aug 25, 2009 11:47 AM VB01 742 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090825018212 Aug 25, 2009 12:06 PM VB03 738 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 51239 America
LVB090825018213 Aug 25, 2009 12:21 PM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Monterey Estates
LVB090825018214 Aug 25, 2009 12:24 PM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Kouza Ln
LVB090825018215 Aug 25, 2009 01:05 PM VB03 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 6162 W Adams
LVB090825018216 Aug 25, 2009 01:31 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018217 Aug 25, 2009 01:35 PM 770 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: Haggerty Subway
LVB090825018218 Aug 25, 2009 01:39 PM 738 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 11131 S Wayne
LVB090825018219 Aug 25, 2009 01:45 PM VB03 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: Latlong-42:13:03n,83:31:22w
LVB090825018220 Aug 25, 2009 02:10 PM VB01 742 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 5912 Haggerty Rd
LVB090825018221 Aug 25, 2009 02:11 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: I-94
Page 8 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090825018222 Aug 25, 2009 02:30 PM VB02 716 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 41470 E Archwood Dr
LVB090825018223 Aug 25, 2009 02:36 PM VB04 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: Latlong-42:10:17n,83:25:00w
LVB090825018224 Aug 25, 2009 02:44 PM VB02 742 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090825018225 Aug 25, 2009 03:10 PM 742 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 116 Peachtree
LVB090825018226 Aug 25, 2009 03:13 PM VB01 742 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 10001 Endicott Ave
LVB090825018227 Aug 25, 2009 04:05 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090825018228 Aug 25, 2009 04:21 PM VB02 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090825018229 Aug 25, 2009 04:20 PM VB03 742 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 46020 Lake Villa Dr
LVB090825018230 Aug 25, 2009 04:35 PM VB01 742 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6703 Haggerty Rd
LVB090825018231 Aug 25, 2009 04:40 PM VB02 759 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&haggerty Rd
LVB090825018232 Aug 25, 2009 05:47 PM VB01 760 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 7143 Amanda Dr
LVB090825018233 Aug 25, 2009 06:11 PM 751 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Belleville Lake
LVB090825018234 Aug 25, 2009 06:09 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090825018235 Aug 25, 2009 06:39 PM VB02 712 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 9951 Hamilton St
LVB090825018236 Aug 25, 2009 06:44 PM VB02 732 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 203 S Ponderosa Trl
LVB090825018237 Aug 25, 2009 06:54 PM VB02 732 C3730 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Jackson St&tyler Rd
LVB090825018238 Aug 25, 2009 06:53 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 45700 Dunn Rd
LVB090825018239 Aug 25, 2009 06:57 PM VB01 710 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 10562 Belleville
LVB090825018240 Aug 25, 2009 07:07 PM VB03 740 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 48661 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090825018241 Aug 25, 2009 07:22 PM VB02 760 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 8541 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018242 Aug 25, 2009 07:26 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090825018243 Aug 25, 2009 07:41 PM VB01 712 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090825018244 Aug 25, 2009 07:57 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10938 Hannan Rd
Page 9 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090825018245 Aug 25, 2009 08:05 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 22580 Sherwood
LVB090825018246 Aug 25, 2009 08:13 PM VB02 732 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Tyler Rd&parkwood Dr
LVB090825018247 Aug 25, 2009 08:32 PM VB04 732 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 41182 N Woodbury Dr
LVB090825018248 Aug 25, 2009 08:56 PM VB01 760 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 5972 Vernon St
LVB090825018249 Aug 25, 2009 09:26 PM 760 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 107 Richard Run
LVB090825018250 Aug 25, 2009 09:39 PM VB02 740 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 8541 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018251 Aug 25, 2009 09:49 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9740 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018252 Aug 25, 2009 10:41 PM VB02 763 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 39 N Ponderosa Trl
LVB090825018253 Aug 25, 2009 10:51 PM VB02 760 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Westlake Cir&belleville Rd
LVB090825018254 Aug 25, 2009 10:51 PM VB01 712 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090825018255 Aug 25, 2009 10:55 PM VB02 763 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 41510 S Bellridge Dr
LVB090825018256 Aug 25, 2009 11:03 PM VB02 712 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090825018257 Aug 25, 2009 11:20 PM VB03 735 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: Rawsonville Rd&bog Rd
LVB090826018258 Aug 25, 2009 11:58 PM VB02 732 C3150 Property Damag
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090826018259 Aug 26, 2009 12:57 AM VB04 732 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 15030 Pebblebrook Dr
LVB090826018260 Aug 26, 2009 01:00 AM VB01 763 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090826018261 Aug 26, 2009 01:06 AM VB02 732 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 42042 Lincoln St
LVB090826018262 Aug 26, 2009 01:14 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10938 Hannan Rd
LVB090826018263 Aug 26, 2009 02:20 AM VB03 740 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 48951 Denton Rd
LVB090826018264 Aug 26, 2009 03:07 AM 732 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: Wb94 & Beck
LVB090826018265 Aug 26, 2009 05:08 AM VB03 763 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 11530 Belleville
LVB090826018266 Aug 26, 2009 05:34 AM 756 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 4 Brandi
LVB090826018267 Aug 26, 2009 05:34 AM 732 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 11689 Meadows Cir
Page 10 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090826018268 Aug 26, 2009 07:59 AM VB02 731 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 11100 Lighthouse Dr
LVB090826018269 Aug 26, 2009 08:28 AM VB02 731 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Hardwood Dr&prairie Ct
LVB090826018270 Aug 26, 2009 08:48 AM C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 49361 Willow Run
LVB090826018271 Aug 26, 2009 09:16 AM VB01 707 L3571 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090826018272 Aug 26, 2009 10:05 AM VB04 766 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: 42432 Savage Rd
LVB090826018273 Aug 26, 2009 10:22 AM 756 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: Wbi94&haggerty
LVB090826018274 Aug 26, 2009 10:23 AM 737 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 2202 Westlake
LVB090826018275 Aug 26, 2009 10:24 AM VB02 731 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 9823 Barkley St
LVB090826018276 Aug 26, 2009 10:26 AM C3730 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Wb94&haggerty
LVB090826018277 Aug 26, 2009 10:29 AM C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Michigan&belleville
LVB090826018278 Aug 26, 2009 10:29 AM 756 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 57 Park Estates
LVB090826018279 Aug 26, 2009 10:42 AM VB01 8041 Driving Under T
Incident Address: Michigan Ave&rawsonville Rd
LVB090826018280 Aug 26, 2009 10:45 AM 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 57 Park Estates
LVB090826018281 Aug 26, 2009 11:18 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9740 Belleville Rd
LVB090826018282 Aug 26, 2009 11:31 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9745 Belleville Rd
LVB090826018283 Aug 26, 2009 11:32 AM VB01 745 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Quirk Rd&ayres Ave
LVB090826018284 Aug 26, 2009 11:46 AM VB03 754 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090826018285 Aug 26, 2009 11:51 AM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090826018286 Aug 26, 2009 01:25 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090826018287 Aug 26, 2009 01:39 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43020 Arkona
LVB090826018288 Aug 26, 2009 01:54 PM VB02 756 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 9037 Parkwood Dr
LVB090826018289 Aug 26, 2009 02:34 PM VB03 766 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 10 Pine Dr
LVB090826018290 Aug 26, 2009 02:41 PM VB02 737 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 42042 Lincoln St
Page 11 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090826018291 Aug 26, 2009 03:06 PM VB04 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 44001 Burtrig St
LVB090826018292 Aug 26, 2009 03:12 PM VB03 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 48871 Denton Rd
LVB090826018293 Aug 26, 2009 03:25 PM VB01 756 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 45525 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090826018294 Aug 26, 2009 03:37 PM VB03 766 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 17 Ash Dr
LVB090826018295 Aug 26, 2009 04:01 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 22580 Sherwood
LVB090826018296 Aug 26, 2009 04:09 PM 756 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Haggerty&94
LVB090826018297 Aug 26, 2009 04:17 PM VB01 759 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 48649 S Schooner Dr
LVB090826018298 Aug 26, 2009 04:25 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 6520 Mckean
LVB090826018299 Aug 26, 2009 04:33 PM VB01 707 C3708 Private Proper
Incident Address: 10562 Belleville
LVB090826018300 Aug 26, 2009 04:37 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090826018301 Aug 26, 2009 04:40 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49745 Mott
LVB090826018302 Aug 26, 2009 04:41 PM 754 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 1144 Savage Road
LVB090826018303 Aug 26, 2009 04:45 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49745 Mott
LVB090826018304 Aug 26, 2009 04:46 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9750 Belleville
LVB090826018305 Aug 26, 2009 04:47 PM 717 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Ebi94&rawsonville
LVB090826018306 Aug 26, 2009 04:48 PM 759 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 6100 Hancock Ave
LVB090826018307 Aug 26, 2009 04:53 PM VB04 766 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Hannan Rd&wabash Rd
LVB090826018308 Aug 26, 2009 05:07 PM VB03 717 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 11820 Quirk Rd
LVB090826018309 Aug 26, 2009 05:28 PM 759 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 6730 Rogers Ave
LVB090826018310 Aug 26, 2009 05:53 PM VB03 736 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 46070 Lake Villa Dr
LVB090826018311 Aug 26, 2009 06:12 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7961 Haggerty Rd
LVB090826018312 Aug 26, 2009 06:41 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10938 Hannan Rd
LVB090826018313 Aug 26, 2009 07:14 PM VB02 753 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 8981 Parkwood Dr
Page 12 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090826018314 Aug 26, 2009 07:18 PM VB02 759 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: N I94 Service Drive&belleville
LVB090826018315 Aug 26, 2009 07:21 PM VB02 753 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Morton Taylor Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090826018316 Aug 26, 2009 07:31 PM 764 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Country Walk
LVB090826018317 Aug 26, 2009 07:33 PM VB03 764 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 48155 Bayshore Dr
LVB090826018318 Aug 26, 2009 07:41 PM VB03 719 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 2095 Rawsonville
LVB090826018319 Aug 26, 2009 07:43 PM VB04 764 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Hannan Rd&wabash Rd
LVB090826018320 Aug 26, 2009 08:06 PM VB01 759 1313 Assault And Bat
Incident Address: 10930 Belleville
LVB090826018321 Aug 26, 2009 09:18 PM VB02 753 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Tyler Rd&jackson St
LVB090826018322 Aug 26, 2009 10:00 PM VB01 753 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 6259 Denton Rd
LVB090826018323 Aug 26, 2009 10:02 PM VB01 736 C3336 Motorist Assis
Incident Address: Denton&denton Rd
LVB090826018324 Aug 26, 2009 10:30 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090826018325 Aug 26, 2009 11:05 PM VB01 753 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090826018326 Aug 26, 2009 11:09 PM 764 L3501 Lake Complaint
Incident Address: French Landing Dam
LVB090826018327 Aug 26, 2009 11:17 PM VB01 736 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 5900 W Schooner Dr
LVB090826018328 Aug 26, 2009 11:17 PM VB04 764 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: Hannan Rd&huron River Dr
LVB090826018329 Aug 26, 2009 11:17 PM VB02 764 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 8455 Haggerty Rd
LVB090826018330 Aug 26, 2009 11:18 PM 719 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 16204 Westlake
LVB090826018331 Aug 26, 2009 11:22 PM VB02 759 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 100 Coca Cola Dr
LVB090826018332 Aug 26, 2009 11:22 PM L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 16103 Westlake
LVB090826018333 Aug 26, 2009 11:34 PM 736 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 72 Park Estates
LVB090827018334 Aug 27, 2009 01:30 AM VB03 736 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 7277 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090827018335 Aug 27, 2009 02:33 AM VB04 764 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 45485 Harmony Ln
LVB090827018336 Aug 27, 2009 02:40 AM VB02 753 C3312 Neighbor Troub
Incident Address: 103 N Ponderosa Trl
Page 13 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090827018337 Aug 27, 2009 03:32 AM VB04 764 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 45485 Harmony Ln
LVB090827018338 Aug 27, 2009 07:47 AM VB03 731 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 48490 Denton Rd
LVB090827018339 Aug 27, 2009 09:02 AM VB01 756 L3571 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090827018340 Aug 27, 2009 09:06 AM 754 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 158 Aspen Ln
LVB090827018341 Aug 27, 2009 10:01 AM VB04 731 C3704 Abandoned Auto
Incident Address: 42233 Camden Rd
LVB090827018342 Aug 27, 2009 10:01 AM VB02 745 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090827018343 Aug 27, 2009 10:04 AM VB02 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090827018344 Aug 27, 2009 10:05 AM VB02 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090827018345 Aug 27, 2009 10:18 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090827018346 Aug 27, 2009 10:25 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090827018347 Aug 27, 2009 10:38 AM VB01 756 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 45525 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090827018348 Aug 27, 2009 10:39 AM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090827018349 Aug 27, 2009 10:42 AM 731 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 1757 Southfield
LVB090827018350 Aug 27, 2009 10:58 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090827018351 Aug 27, 2009 11:19 AM VB03 766 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 48510 Denton Rd
LVB090827018352 Aug 27, 2009 12:27 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090827018353 Aug 27, 2009 12:45 PM VB02 C3708 Private Proper
Incident Address: 262 S Ponderosa Trl
LVB090827018354 Aug 27, 2009 01:04 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090827018355 Aug 27, 2009 01:08 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090827018356 Aug 27, 2009 01:13 PM VB03 766 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 13295 Ormond Dr
LVB090827018357 Aug 27, 2009 01:13 PM VB02 754 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 9015 W Walden Dr
LVB090827018358 Aug 27, 2009 01:16 PM VB03 731 C3708 Private Proper
Incident Address: 11530 Belleville
LVB090827018359 Aug 27, 2009 01:04 PM VB01 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Denton Rd&ecorse Rd
Page 14 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090827018360 Aug 27, 2009 01:41 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090827018361 Aug 27, 2009 02:02 PM VB04 737 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 13882 Milton Dr
LVB090827018362 Aug 27, 2009 01:57 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090827018363 Aug 27, 2009 02:46 PM VB04 731 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 1144 Savage Rd
LVB090827018364 Aug 27, 2009 03:35 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9750 Belleville Rd
LVB090827018365 Aug 27, 2009 03:38 PM VB02 754 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&n I94 Service Dr
LVB090827018366 Aug 27, 2009 03:42 PM VB01 756 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 10760 Belleville
LVB090827018367 Aug 27, 2009 03:49 PM 754 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 10830 Oaklane
LVB090827018368 Aug 27, 2009 04:02 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10936 Hannan Rd
LVB090827018369 Aug 27, 2009 04:15 PM VB02 8041 Driving Under T
Incident Address: 9729 Belleville Rd
LVB090827018370 Aug 27, 2009 05:03 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9750 Belleville Rd
LVB090827018371 Aug 27, 2009 05:59 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 6549 Outer Dr
LVB090827018372 Aug 27, 2009 06:50 PM 764 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 41775 Savage Rd
LVB090827018373 Aug 27, 2009 06:56 PM VB04 764 C3336 Motorist Assis
Incident Address: Haggerty Rd&s I94 Service Driv
LVB090827018374 Aug 27, 2009 07:01 PM VB02 753 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 7732 Kirkridge Park Dr
LVB090827018375 Aug 27, 2009 07:14 PM VB03 759 C3312 Neighbor Troub
Incident Address: 3 Maple Dr
LVB090827018376 Aug 27, 2009 07:15 PM VB04 736 L3594 Shots Fired
Incident Address: 45100 Hull Rd
LVB090827018377 Aug 27, 2009 07:37 PM VB04 736 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 42564 N Cumberland Dr
LVB090827018378 Aug 27, 2009 07:39 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: N I94 Service Drive&van Buren
LVB090827018379 Aug 27, 2009 07:47 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: N I94 Service Dr&van Buren Twp
LVB090827018380 Aug 27, 2009 07:50 PM VB03 759 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 14 Ash Dr
LVB090827018381 Aug 27, 2009 07:53 PM VB02 764 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: N I94 Service Drive&van Buren
LVB090827018382 Aug 27, 2009 07:56 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49361 Willow Run Expressway
Page 15 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090827018383 Aug 27, 2009 08:02 PM VB01 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 10915 Belleville
LVB090827018384 Aug 27, 2009 08:24 PM VB01 753 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 47048 Mcbride Ave
LVB090827018385 Aug 27, 2009 09:01 PM VB02 753 L3594 Shots Fired
Incident Address: 41472 E Archwood Dr
LVB090827018386 Aug 27, 2009 09:07 PM VB01 K91 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belleville&yost
LVB090827018387 Aug 27, 2009 09:10 PM VB02 764 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 10895 Oak Ln
LVB090827018388 Aug 27, 2009 09:57 PM VB02 764 C3336 Motorist Assis
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&haggerty Rd
LVB090827018389 Aug 27, 2009 10:14 PM VB01 764 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 6042 Winchester St
LVB090827018390 Aug 27, 2009 10:29 PM VB02 753 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090827018391 Aug 27, 2009 11:04 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7961 Haggerty Rd
LVB090827018392 Aug 27, 2009 11:14 PM VB02 764 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Tyler Rd&parkwood Dr
LVB090827018393 Aug 27, 2009 11:29 PM VB04 736 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 41525 Savage Rd
LVB090827018394 Aug 27, 2009 11:31 PM VB01 753 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 44547 Briarwood Ct
LVB090828018395 Aug 28, 2009 12:41 AM VB01 K91 L3527 K-9 Activity A
Incident Address: Briarwood Ct&briarwood Dr
LVB090828018396 Aug 28, 2009 12:32 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 45700 Dunn
LVB090828018397 Aug 28, 2009 02:01 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49361 Willow Run Expressway -
LVB090828018398 Aug 28, 2009 02:45 AM VB04 736 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 39431 Huron River Dr
LVB090828018399 Aug 28, 2009 03:01 AM VB03 K91 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&elwell Rd
LVB090828018400 Aug 28, 2009 03:37 AM VB01 764 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 11064 Quirk Rd
LVB090828018401 Aug 28, 2009 04:01 AM VB03 736 C3730 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: 48583 W Huron River Dr
LVB090828018402 Aug 28, 2009 06:37 AM VB02 738 C3215 Suicide / Or A
Incident Address: 7826 Kirkridge Park Dr
LVB090828018403 Aug 28, 2009 08:21 AM VB03 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 13136 Ventura Dr
LVB090828018404 Aug 28, 2009 08:43 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Lighthouse Apartment
LVB090828018405 Aug 28, 2009 08:46 AM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10938 Hannan Rd
Page 16 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090828018406 Aug 28, 2009 08:48 AM 738 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Haggerty Subdivison
LVB090828018407 Aug 28, 2009 08:46 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: W I94&haggerty
LVB090828018408 Aug 28, 2009 08:47 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: W I94&haggerty
LVB090828018409 Aug 28, 2009 08:55 AM VB01 743 L3570 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090828018410 Aug 28, 2009 08:57 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cobblestone Ridge
LVB090828018411 Aug 28, 2009 09:14 AM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090828018412 Aug 28, 2009 09:16 AM VB04 770 L3531 Vehicle Inspec
Incident Address: 41946 Fret Rd
LVB090828018413 Aug 28, 2009 10:09 AM VB01 743 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 9900 Belleville
LVB090828018414 Aug 28, 2009 10:28 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49361 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018415 Aug 28, 2009 10:28 AM 743 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: N Service&beck
LVB090828018416 Aug 28, 2009 10:29 AM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 49361 Willow Run Expressway -
LVB090828018417 Aug 28, 2009 10:29 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49361 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018418 Aug 28, 2009 10:35 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49361 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018419 Aug 28, 2009 10:39 AM 742 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Michigan/beck
LVB090828018420 Aug 28, 2009 10:45 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Mobil Manor
LVB090828018421 Aug 28, 2009 10:48 AM VB02 738 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: N I94 Service Drive&morton Tay
LVB090828018422 Aug 28, 2009 11:16 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Mission Pointe
LVB090828018423 Aug 28, 2009 11:16 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 45700 Dunn
LVB090828018424 Aug 28, 2009 11:22 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Lakepoint Pass
LVB090828018425 Aug 28, 2009 11:30 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Cape Condos
LVB090828018426 Aug 28, 2009 12:20 PM VB01 738 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090828018427 Aug 28, 2009 12:21 PM VB01 742 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090828018428 Aug 28, 2009 12:57 PM VB02 743 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 42861 Stratford Dr
Page 17 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090828018429 Aug 28, 2009 01:32 PM VB03 770 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 2095 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090828018430 Aug 28, 2009 01:39 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 1 Village Center Dr
LVB090828018431 Aug 28, 2009 01:46 PM VB04 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 40011 E Huron River Dr
LVB090828018432 Aug 28, 2009 01:53 PM 743 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: Belle Square
LVB090828018433 Aug 28, 2009 02:08 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - Se Sector
LVB090828018434 Aug 28, 2009 02:07 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - Se Sector
LVB090828018435 Aug 28, 2009 02:27 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd - Se Sector
LVB090828018436 Aug 28, 2009 02:45 PM VB02 738 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090828018437 Aug 28, 2009 03:26 PM VB02 743 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 10890 Morton Taylor Rd
LVB090828018438 Aug 28, 2009 03:30 PM VB01 770 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Michigan Ave&denton Rd
LVB090828018439 Aug 28, 2009 03:32 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090828018440 Aug 28, 2009 03:36 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter Rd
LVB090828018441 Aug 28, 2009 04:08 PM VB01 716 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090828018442 Aug 28, 2009 04:29 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090828018443 Aug 28, 2009 04:38 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9740 Belleville Rd
LVB090828018444 Aug 28, 2009 04:38 PM VB03 770 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 46000 Lake Villa Dr
LVB090828018445 Aug 28, 2009 04:41 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 10879 Blackmore
LVB090828018446 Aug 28, 2009 04:41 PM L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: Wb I 94&haggerty
LVB090828018447 Aug 28, 2009 04:46 PM VB03 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 7401 Rawsonville Rd
LVB090828018448 Aug 28, 2009 04:49 PM 738 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 1304 Westlake
LVB090828018449 Aug 28, 2009 04:49 PM VB01 738 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 41358 Ecorse Rd
LVB090828018450 Aug 28, 2009 04:50 PM C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Wb94&w Haggerty
LVB090828018451 Aug 28, 2009 04:45 PM 742 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: W I94&w Of Haggerty
Page 18 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090828018452 Aug 28, 2009 05:34 PM VB01 743 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 10526 Belleville Rd
LVB090828018453 Aug 28, 2009 06:27 PM VB02 744 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 9701 Belleville Rd
LVB090828018454 Aug 28, 2009 06:32 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 49743 Mott
LVB090828018455 Aug 28, 2009 06:51 PM VB03 760 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 6789 Country Ln
LVB090828018456 Aug 28, 2009 07:01 PM VB01 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 49745 Mott
LVB090828018457 Aug 28, 2009 07:16 PM VB04 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 42334 Savage Rd
LVB090828018458 Aug 28, 2009 07:41 PM VB02 763 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 232 S Ponderosa Trl
LVB090828018459 Aug 28, 2009 07:50 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018460 Aug 28, 2009 07:56 PM VB02 744 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Morton Taylor Rd&n I94 Service
LVB090828018461 Aug 28, 2009 07:57 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 43466 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018462 Aug 28, 2009 08:27 PM VB01 763 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 7222 Sadie Ln
LVB090828018463 Aug 28, 2009 08:35 PM VB02 744 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 9472 Dalton Dr
LVB090828018464 Aug 28, 2009 08:34 PM 760 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 11703 Meadows Cir
LVB090828018465 Aug 28, 2009 08:43 PM VB03 760 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Elwell Rd&hull Rd
LVB090828018466 Aug 28, 2009 09:03 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 42371 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018467 Aug 28, 2009 09:32 PM VB03 760 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 48591 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090828018468 Aug 28, 2009 09:32 PM VB01 744 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&greenbriar Dr
LVB090828018469 Aug 28, 2009 09:52 PM VB04 760 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 42004 Hanover Dr
LVB090828018470 Aug 28, 2009 10:51 PM VB03 763 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 48410 Denton Rd
LVB090828018471 Aug 28, 2009 11:26 PM VB02 732 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&belleville Rd
LVB090828018472 Aug 28, 2009 11:49 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 6190 Dellor St
LVB090829018473 Aug 29, 2009 12:36 AM VB02 744 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Ecorse Rd&haggerty Rd
LVB090829018474 Aug 29, 2009 12:46 AM VB04 760 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: Hanover Dr&barnwell Dr
Page 19 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090829018475 Aug 29, 2009 01:55 AM VB01 744 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 10930 Belleville Rd
LVB090829018476 Aug 29, 2009 03:35 AM VB04 744 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 45501 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018477 Aug 29, 2009 03:45 AM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018478 Aug 29, 2009 03:46 AM 732 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 1309 Westlake
LVB090829018479 Aug 29, 2009 03:50 AM VB01 712 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler Rd
LVB090829018480 Aug 29, 2009 04:37 AM VB04 710 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 45501 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018481 Aug 29, 2009 05:33 AM 732 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Square
LVB090829018482 Aug 29, 2009 06:24 AM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 326 Carriage
LVB090829018483 Aug 29, 2009 07:50 AM VB02 770 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 42500 N I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018484 Aug 29, 2009 07:49 AM VB03 738 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 19 Pine Dr
LVB090829018485 Aug 29, 2009 08:11 AM VB03 738 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 19 Pine Dr
LVB090829018486 Aug 29, 2009 08:27 AM VB03 738 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 48041 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018487 Aug 29, 2009 09:08 AM VB04 743 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 41720 Bemis Rd
LVB090829018488 Aug 29, 2009 09:54 AM VB01 742 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 9556 Belleville Rd
LVB090829018489 Aug 29, 2009 10:14 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Rolan Meadows
LVB090829018490 Aug 29, 2009 10:19 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Haggerty Sub
LVB090829018491 Aug 29, 2009 10:48 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Kirkridge
LVB090829018492 Aug 29, 2009 10:53 AM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42398 Ecorse Rd
LVB090829018493 Aug 29, 2009 11:01 AM VB02 770 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 41610 N Bellridge Dr
LVB090829018494 Aug 29, 2009 11:20 AM VB04 743 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 45261 Harmony Ln
LVB090829018495 Aug 29, 2009 11:25 AM VB04 738 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 41167 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018496 Aug 29, 2009 11:25 AM VB02 742 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: Haggerty Rd&ecorse Rd
LVB090829018497 Aug 29, 2009 11:46 AM 770 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Westlake
Page 20 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090829018498 Aug 29, 2009 11:49 AM VB03 738 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 14115 Marina Dr
LVB090829018499 Aug 29, 2009 12:15 PM VB02 770 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 43566 Forestdale Dr
LVB090829018500 Aug 29, 2009 12:32 PM VB03 743 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49990 Bemis Rd
LVB090829018501 Aug 29, 2009 01:36 PM VB04 738 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&sunrise Ln
LVB090829018502 Aug 29, 2009 01:38 PM VB03 743 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 48461 Ormond Dr
LVB090829018503 Aug 29, 2009 02:03 PM VB02 770 1313 Assault And Bat
Incident Address: 8984 Parkwood Dr
LVB090829018504 Aug 29, 2009 03:17 PM 743 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 118 Clarence
LVB090829018505 Aug 29, 2009 03:15 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 548 Sumpter
LVB090829018506 Aug 29, 2009 03:50 PM VB02 770 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 10930 Lighthouse Dr
LVB090829018507 Aug 29, 2009 03:59 PM VB02 742 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 8800 Parkwood Manor
LVB090829018508 Aug 29, 2009 04:05 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9161 Parkwood Dr
LVB090829018509 Aug 29, 2009 04:18 PM 740 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 10107 Westlake
LVB090829018510 Aug 29, 2009 04:39 PM 770 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 10574 Oaklane
LVB090829018511 Aug 29, 2009 04:43 PM VB02 740 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 41611 S Bellridge Dr
LVB090829018512 Aug 29, 2009 04:56 PM VB03 738 1313 Assault And Bat
Incident Address: 6231 E Adams
LVB090829018513 Aug 29, 2009 05:04 PM VB02 770 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 9820 Andover Dr
LVB090829018514 Aug 29, 2009 05:21 PM VB02 740 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 10950 Lighthouse Dr
LVB090829018515 Aug 29, 2009 05:28 PM VB01 744 C3312 Neighbor Troub
Incident Address: 10021 Quirk Rd
LVB090829018516 Aug 29, 2009 05:29 PM VB02 740 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 10157 Rolan Meadows Dr
LVB090829018517 Aug 29, 2009 06:09 PM L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 1865 Cadillac Rd
LVB090829018518 Aug 29, 2009 06:29 PM VB03 732 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 48876 Bemis Rd
LVB090829018519 Aug 29, 2009 06:57 PM VB02 740 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 43430 Revere Dr
LVB090829018520 Aug 29, 2009 07:15 PM VB03 732 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 17100 Elwell Rd
Page 21 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
LVB090829018521 Aug 29, 2009 08:00 PM VB01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 49412 Michigan Ave
LVB090829018522 Aug 29, 2009 08:19 PM VB02 744 C3336 Motorist Assis
Incident Address: 10000 Morton Taylor Rd
LVB090829018523 Aug 29, 2009 08:30 PM 760 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 41482 W Archwood
LVB090829018524 Aug 29, 2009 08:56 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 39900 Tyler Rd
LVB090829018525 Aug 29, 2009 09:26 PM VB02 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 9952 Lancaster Dr
LVB090829018526 Aug 29, 2009 09:49 PM VB04 732 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 45501 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018527 Aug 29, 2009 09:55 PM VB03 740 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 63 Maple Dr
LVB090829018528 Aug 29, 2009 10:04 PM C3730 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: 46555 Michigan Ave
LVB090829018529 Aug 29, 2009 10:09 PM VB03 763 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 46141 Village Green Ln
LVB090829018530 Aug 29, 2009 10:10 PM VB04 763 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&s I94 Service Dr
LVB090829018531 Aug 29, 2009 10:19 PM VB03 732 5282 Fireworks
Incident Address: 49061 S I94 Service Drive
LVB090829018532 Aug 29, 2009 10:19 PM 5282 Fireworks
Incident Address: 49120 Denton
LVB090829018533 Aug 29, 2009 10:20 PM VB02 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 41480 W Archwood Dr
LVB090829018534 Aug 29, 2009 10:49 PM VB01 744 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 5873 Dellor St
LVB090829018535 Aug 29, 2009 10:59 PM VB01 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 44888 Greenbriar Dr
LVB090829018536 Aug 29, 2009 11:00 PM VB01 740 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 44664 Greenbriar Dr
LVB090829018537 Aug 29, 2009 11:16 PM VB02 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&tyler Rd
LVB090829018538 Aug 29, 2009 11:35 PM VB02 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 10600 Morton Taylor Rd
LVB090829018539 Aug 29, 2009 11:39 PM 760 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 114 Estates
LVB090829018540 Aug 29, 2009 11:57 PM VB02 L3597 E-911 Hangup/i
Incident Address: 43444 N I94 Service Drive
Total: 503
Page 22 of 228/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  vb
From: 8/23/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 8/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 18/31/2009 09:41 CAD-090 Event Log.rep